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UEC - Cyclo-Cross European Championships
Huijbergen, 7. Nov 2015, NED

Men Elite

1. 5 NED19910723 VAN DER HAAR LARS 23 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:02:29 -

2. 20 BEL19940915 VAN AERT WOUT 20 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:02:48 +0:00:19

3. 16 BEL19840412 PAUWELS KEVIN 30 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:03:08 +0:00:39

4. 12 BEL19931210 VANTHOURENHOUT MICHAEL 21 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:03:25 +0:00:56

5. 22 SUI19871112 TARAMARCAZ JULIEN 27 SUl SWITZERLAND 9 1:03:49 +0:01:20

6. 3 NED19860718 VAN AMERONGEN THIJS 28 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:04:02 +0:01:33

7. 18 BEL19931217 SWEECK LAURENS 21 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:04:20 +0:01:51

8. 7 NED19910807 VAN KESSEL CORNE 23 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:04:37 +0:02:08

9. 33 CZE19830906 SIMUNEK RADOMIR 31 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:04:42 +0:02:13
10. 14 BEL19921030 MERLIER TIM 22 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:04:50 +0:02:21
11. 38 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN PHILIPP 27 GER GERMANY 9 1:04:53 +0:02:24
12. 41 FRA19830906 CHAINEL STEVE 31 FRA FRANCE 9 1:05:04 +0:02:35
13. 2 NED19930109 GODRIE STAN 21 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:05:04 +0:02:35
14. 10 BEL19920605 ADAMS JENS 22 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:05:23 +0:02:54
15. 9 BEL19921119 VERMEERSCH GIANNI 22 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:05:27 +0:02:58
16. 24 SUI19830306 ZAHNER SIMON 31 SUlI SWITZERLAND 9 1:05:32 +0:03:03
17. 17 BEL19850702 PEETERS ROB 29 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:05:48 +0:03:19
18. 43 FRA19931016 VENTURINI CLEMENT 21 FRA FRANCE 9 1:05:56 +0:03:27
19. 26 CZE19920809 BOROS MICHAEL 22 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:06:07 +0:03:38
20. 8 NED19880220 WUBBEN NIELS 26 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:06:12 +0:03:43
21. 6 NED19920615 VAN DER POEL DAVID 22 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:06:16 +0:03:47
22. 11 BEL19850620 VANTHOURENHOUT DIETER 29 BEL BELGIUM 9 1:06:27 +0:03:58
23. 30 CZE19930114 NIPL VOJTECH 21 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:06:36 +0:04:07
24. 23 SUI19850517 WILDHABER MARCEL 29 SUl SWITZERLAND 9 1:06:47 +0:04:18
25. 35 SVK19861224 HARING MARTIN 28 SVK SLOVAKIA 9 1:06:55 +0:04:26
26. 4 NED19890122 VAN DEN BRAND TWAN 25 NED THE NETHERLANDS 9 1:07:12 +0:04:43
27. 21 SUI19920711 SAEGESSER SEVERIN 22 SUl SWITZERLAND 9 1:07:22 +0:04:53
28. 31 CZE19920301 PAPRSTKA TOMAS 22 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:07:56 +0:05:27
29. 34 CZE19931215 SKALA JAKUB 21 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:08:09 +0:05:40
30. 44 POL19830506 GIL MARIUSZ 31 POL POLAND 9 1:08:27 +0:05:58
31. 28 CZE19920501 LASAK MATEJ 22 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9 1:09:00 +0:06:31
32. 37 GER19891009 QUAST OLE 25 GER GERMANY 8 53:28 -1 lap
33. 45 DEN19911007 HANSEN KENNETH 23 DEN DENMARK 8 53:33 -1 lap
34. 27 CZE19820322 KYZIVAT VLADIMIR 32 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 7 46:20 -2 lap
35. 51 LUX19800225 BAUSCH GUSTY 34 LUX LUXEMBOURG 7 46:37 -2 lap
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36. 29 CZE19890816 MALIK MICHAL 25 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 7 46:37 -2 lap
37. 47 AUT19930908 HEIGL PHILIPP 21 AUT AUSTRIA 5 32:25 -4 lap
38. 53 SWE19920914 ERIKSSON MARTIN 22 SWE SWEDEN 5 32:32 -4 lap
39. 46 AUT19830630 GOLLINGER KARL-HEINZ 31 AUT AUSTRIA 5 32:48 -4 lap
40. 48 1SL19880223 OMARSSON INGVAR 26 ISL ICELAND 5 33:07 -4 lap
41. 49 LAT19830516 KRISTAPS KIPURS 31 LAT LATVIA 4 25:41 -5 lap
42. 50 LTU19911031 MANIKAS DOMAS 23 LTU LITHUANIA 4 25:56 -5 lap
DNF 36 GER19890108 MEISEN MARCEL 25 GER GERMANY 5 37:09
DNF 13 BEL19881107 MEEUSEN TOM 26 BEL BELGIUM 4 29:00
DNF 19 BEL19931217 SWEECK DIETHER 21 BEL BELGIUM 4 29:32
DNF 39 GER19880223 WEBER SASCHA 26 GER GERMANY 1 7:45
DNF 52 LUX19901218 DIAS DOS SANTOS VINCENT 24 LUX LUXEMBOURG 0 0:16
DNS 15 BEL19760617 NYS SVEN 38 BEL BELGIUM -
DNS 42 FRA19801208 MOUREY FRANCIS 34 FRA FRANCE -
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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UEC - Cyclo-Cross European Championships
Huijbergen, 7. Nov 2015, NED
Men Under 23

BEL19950729
BEL19940918
BEL19971022
BEL19961103
16 NED19950831
25 CZE19960509
29 FRA19950120
5 BEL19951017
32 ITA19950426
27 FRA19960604
26 FRA19960604
30 SUI19970301
13 BEL19960319
20 NED19950624
21 NED19960623
4 BEL19951212
12 BEL19961203
44 GER19950214
41 GER19941104
19 NED19970403
6 BEL19940211
59 ESP19940614
11 BEL19961115
42 GER19940712
17 NED19950923
10 BEL19941021
31 SUI19960124
52 SVK19950423
24 CZE19960703
51 SVK19970108
22 CZE19970118
40 ESP19970128
55 IRL19950627
54 SWE19951010
23 CZE19960513
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HERMANS QUINTEN
HOEYBERGHS DAAN
ISERBYT ELI

AERTS THIJS

BUDDING MARTIJN
TOUPALIK ADAM
RUSSO CLEMENT
DEGROOTE JONAS
BERTOLINI GIOELE
DUBAU LUCAS

DUBAU JOSHUA
JACOBS JOHAN

VAN HECKE ELIAS
VAN DER MEER GOSSE
WOUTERS SIEBEN
CLEPPE NICOLAS
SCHUERMANS JELLE
MEILER LUKAS
DRUMM FELIX

VAN DER HEIJDEN MAIK
MERLIER BRAAM
SUAREZ FERNADEZ KEVIN
PEETERS YANNICK
GRUNER YANNICK
JANSEN RICHARD
VANKEIRSBILCK BERNE
RUEGG TIMON

VOZAR SIMON

SIREK ADRIAN

ULIK MATEJ

MAYER DANIEL

JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN,MARI

MONTGOMERY DAVID
JANSSON HENRIK
SCHUBERT STEPAN

BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM

NED THE NETHERLANDS
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
FRA FRANCE

BEL BELGIUM

ITA ITALY

FRA FRANCE

FRA FRANCE

SUl  SWITZERLAND

BEL BELGIUM

NED THE NETHERLANDS
NED THE NETHERLANDS
BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM

GER GERMANY

GER GERMANY

NED THE NETHERLANDS
BEL BELGIUM

ESP SPAIN

BEL BELGIUM

GER GERMANY

NED THE NETHERLANDS
BEL BELGIUM

SUl  SWITZERLAND

SVK SLOVAKIA

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
SVK SLOVAKIA

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
ESP SPAIN

IRL IRELAND
SWE SWEDEN

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
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49:59 -
50:23 +0:00:24
50:38 +0:00:39
50:46 +0:00:47
50:52 +0:00:53
51:02 +0:01:03
51:17 +0:01:18
51:35 +0:01:36
51:35 +0:01:36
51:45 +0:01:46
52:07 +0:02:08
52:09 +0:02:10
52:14 +0:02:15
52:21 +0:02:22
52:28 +0:02:29
52:28 +0:02:29
52:34 +0:02:35
52:36 +0:02:37
52:49 +0:02:50
53:02 +0:03:03
53:11 +0:03:12
53:27 +0:03:28
53:35 +0:03:36
53:37 +0:03:38
53:43 +0:03:44
53:53 +0:03:54
54:04 +0:04:05
55:13 +0:05:14
55:58 +0:05:59
56:06 +0:06:07

40:04 -1 lap
40:12 -1 lap
40:45 -1 lap
40:50 -1 lap
40:50 -1 lap
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36. 49 SVK19940717 GLAJZA ONDREJ 20 SVK SLOVAKIA 6 41:00 -1 lap
37. 45 GER19951223 MULLER MANUEL 19 GER GERMANY 6 41:08 -1 lap
38. 47 DEN19960323 BREGNHOJ ANDERS 18 DEN DENMARK 5 32:58 -2 lap
39. 57 LUX19971010 REES TOM 17 LUX LUXEMBOURG 5 32:58 -2 lap
40. 58 LUX19950601 TURCHI LUC 19 LUX LUXEMBOURG 4 25:48 -3 lap
41. 48 DEN19970624 GOTKE RASMUS 17 DEN DENMARK 4 25:57 -3 lap
42. 56 LTU19941130 PELAITIS ARNAS 20 LTU LITHUANIA 4 26:01 -3 lap
DNF 46 POL19970907 BOGUSLAWSKI MARCELI 17 POL POLAND 6 48:13
DNF 18 NED19960211 NIEUWENHUIS JORIS 18 NED THE NETHERLANDS 5 37:28
DNF 53 SWE19951121 ERIKSSON DAVID 19 SWE SWEDEN 3 2544
DNF 28 FRA19950204 MORICHON MATHIEU 19 FRA FRANCE 2 17:46
DNF 43 GER19960122 LINDENAU PAUL 18 GER GERMANY 1 7:55
DSQ 3 BEL19940712 VAN TICHELT YORBEN 20 BEL BELGIUM 2 14:45
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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UEC - Cyclo-Cross European Championships
Huijbergen, 7. Nov 2015, NED
Women Elite

1. 1 BEL19901008 CANT SANNE 24 BEL BELGIUM 5 41:12 -
2. 5 BEL19900507 VERSCHUEREN JOLIEN 24 BEL BELGIUM 5 41:20 +0:00:08
3. 12 GBR19861230 HARRIS NIKKI 28 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 5 41:26 +0:00:14
4. 14 CZE19830420 HAVLIKOVA PAVLA 31 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 41:38 +0:00:26
5. 3 BEL19800916 VAN LOY ELLEN 34 BEL BELGIUM 5 42:19 +0:01:07
6. 8 NED19931106 DE JONG THALITA 21 NED THE NETHERLANDS 5 42:53 +0:01:41
7. 13 GBR19810304 WYMAN HELEN 33 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 5 43:00 +0:01:48
8. 7 NED19901212 DE BOER SOFIE 24 NED THE NETHERLANDS 5 43:19 +0:02:07
9. 2 BEL19850725 SELS LOES 29 BEL BELGIUM 5  43:49 +0:02:37
10. 15 CZE19930813 MIKULASKOVA MARTINA 21 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 44:26 +0:03:14
11. 11 NED19760728 VAN DEN HOEK BIANCA 38 NED THE NETHERLANDS 5 44:29 +0:03:17
12. 18 ESP19900709 GONZALES BLANCO LUCIA 24 ESP SPAIN 5 44:31 +0:03:19
13. 4 BEL19910423 VERHESTRAETEN KAREN 23 BEL BELGIUM 5 44:45 +0:03:33
14. 26 SUI19911108 HENZELIN LISE-MARIE 23 SUI SWITZERLAND 5  44:57 +0:03:45
15. 10 NED19870604 TER BEEK LINDA 27 NED THE NETHERLANDS 5 45:18 +0:04:06
16. 20 SVK19760204 KESEG STEVKOVA JANKA 38 SVK SLOVAKIA 5 45:57 +0:04:45
17. 24 DEN19880118 KLOPPENBURG MARGRIET 26 DEN DENMARK 5 46:04 +0:04:52
18. 22 POL19870122 WASIUK OLGA 27 POL POLAND 5 46:04 +0:04:52
19. 6 FRA19910401 PETIT MARLENE 23 FRA FRANCE 5 46:34 +0:05:22
20. 17 GER19880514 HECKMANN LISA 26 GER GERMANY 5 47:04 +0:05:52
21. 25 LAT19911007 JAUNSLAVIETE KATRINA 23 LAT LATVIA 4  29:17 -1 lap
22. 21 POL19901105 GORYCKA PAULA 24 POL POLAND 4 29:45 -1 lap

ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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UEC - Cyclo-Cross European Championships
Huijbergen, 7. Nov 2015, NED

Men Junior

1. 16 NED19981213 DEKKER JENS 16 NED THE NETHERLANDS 6 44:59 -

2. 17 NED19980209 GROOT MITCH 16 NED THE NETHERLANDS 6 45:14 +0:00:15

3. 30 FRA19980913 BONNET THOMAS 16 FRA FRANCE 6 45:41 +0:00:42

4. 2 BEL19990312 VERMEERSCH FLORIAN 15 BEL BELGIUM 6 46:01 +0:01:02

5. 14 NED19991204 ARENSMAN THYMEN 15 NED THE NETHERLANDS 6 46:03 +0:01:04

6. 41 SUI19980218 KUHN KEVIN 16 SUlI SWITZERLAND 6 46:15 +0:01:16

7. 11 BEL19980717 SIEBENS GIANNI 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 46:25 +0:01:26

8. 35 GBR19990730 PIDCOCK THOMAS 15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 6 46:25 +0:01:26

9. 33 FRA19980309 NAVARRO QUENTIN 16 FRA FRANCE 6 46:25 +0:01:26
10. 3 BEL19980722 COLMAN ALEX 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 46:25 +0:01:26
11. 12 BEL19990619 VANDEBOSCH TOON 15 BEL BELGIUM 6 46:41 +0:01:42
12. 34 FRA19980516 TURGIS TANGUY 16 FRA FRANCE 6 46:49 +0:01:50
13. 10 BEL19980514 ROMBOUTS SEPPE 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 46:57 +0:01:58
14. 5 BEL19980423 DHOORE ALESSIO 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 47:03 +0:02:04
15. 54 CZE19980702 JELINEK JOSEF 16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 47:05 +0:02:06
16. 8 BEL19980901 JASPERS JAPPE 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 47:14 +0:02:15
17. 50 CZE19980628 BREZINA JONAS 16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 47:31 +0:02:32
18. 26 1TA19980103 FOLCARELLI ANTONIO 16 ITA ITALY 6 47:45 +0:02:46
19. 18 NED19980415 NOORDAM MARINO 16 NED THE NETHERLANDS 6 47:50 +0:02:51
20. 31 FRA19980407 CRISPIN MICKAEL 16 FRA FRANCE 6 47:59 +0:03:00
21. 37 GBR19990528 TURNER BEN 15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 6 48:05 +0:03:06
22. 21 NED19980202 WOLSINK THIJS 16 NED THE NETHERLANDS 6 48:07 +0:03:08
23. 22 1TA19980222 BASSANI MICHELE 16 ITA ITALY 6 48:12 +0:03:13
24. BEL19990807 GOEMAN ANDREAS 15 BEL BELGIUM 6 48:29 +0:03:30
25. 4 BEL19980731 DE CLERCQ JARI 16 BEL BELGIUM 6 48:50 +0:03:51
26. 43 DEN19980429 ANDRESEN ANDREAS LUND 16 DEN DENMARK 6 48:57 +0:03:58
27. 53 CZE19981008 JARY DAVID 16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 49:05 +0:04:06
28. 29 ITA19990204 XILLO EDOARDO 15 ITA ITALY 6 49:15 +0:04:16
29. 57 CZE19981009 SIRUCEK VACLAV 16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 49:17 +0:04:18
30. 49 GER19981211 RUDOLPH POUL 16 GER GERMANY 6 49:17 +0:04:18
31. 40 SUI19980216 DUFAUX LOIS 16 SUl SWITZERLAND 6 49:39 +0:04:40
32. 48 GER19980312 MOBIS MAXIMILIAN 16 GER GERMANY 6 49:49 +0:04:50
33. 66 FIN19990406 JUNTUNEN ANTTI-JUSSI 15 FIN FINNLAND 6 50:06 +0:05:07
34. 42 SUI19991204 SCHMID MAURO 15 SUl SWITZERLAND 6 50:06 +0:05:07
35. 52 CZE19990209 HONZAK DAVID 15 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 50:06 +0:05:07
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36. 36 GBR19990703 TULETT DANIEL 15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 6 50:24 +0:05:25
37. 62 LUX19980121 FRIES NOAH 16 LUX LUXEMBOURG 6 50:31 +0:05:32
38. 65 SWE19980423 PETTERSSON TED 16 SWE SWEDEN 6 50:40 +0:05:41
39. 45 DEN19981123 STORGAARD,CHRISTIAN DUUS 16 DEN DENMARK 6 50:43 +0:05:44
40. 64 SWE19981223 KOK JACK 16 SWE SWEDEN 6 50:56 +0:05:57
41. 51 CZE19990618 GAVENDA JAN 15 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 6 52:03 +0:07:04
42. 32 FRA19980423 LEGRAND MATTHIEU 16 FRA FRANCE 6 52:37 +0:07:38
43. 39 ESP19980722 BRUN REGUERO RICHARD 16 ESP SPAIN 5 34:25 -1 lap
44. 46 GER19980505 HAUPT TARIK 16 GER GERMANY 5 35:07 -1 lap
45. 44 DEN19980416 SORENSEN CARL ERIK 16 DEN DENMARK 5 34:59 -1 lap
46. 63 LUX19990927 SCHREIBER FELIX 15 LUX LUXEMBOURG 5 35:00 -1 lap
47. 55 CZE19980223 ZETAK MICHAEL 16 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 34:52 -1 lap
48. 59 SVK19980719 GAJDOSIK JAN 16 SVK SLOVAKIA 5 3514 -1 lap
49. 58 CZE19991205 SYROVATKA MATEJ 15 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 3532 -1 lap
50. 38 ESP19980323 BORJA ALTUR BORONAT 16 ESP SPAIN 4  26:42 -2 lap
51. 68 LTU19980812 TAURA DOMANTAS 16 LTU LITHUANIA 4  27:33 -2 lap
52. 69 POL19980215 WOJCIAK KASPER 16 POL POLAND 4  27:39 -2 lap
53. 61 SVK19990217 VARHANOVSKY JAKUB 15 SVK SLOVAKIA 4 27:01 -2 lap
54. 67 1SL19990325 DARRASON GUSTAF 15 ISL ICELAND 3 19:04 -3 lap

DNF 6 BEL19980517 DRIESEN JARNE 16 BEL BELGIUM 3 2434

DNF 13 BEL19980122 VANDEBOSCH VICTOR 16 BEL BELGIUM 2 1521

DNF 9 BEL19980824 PAUWELS TIJL 16 BEL BELGIUM 2 1552

ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be
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UEC - Cyclo-Cross European Championships
Huijbergen, 7. Nov 2015, NED
Women Under 23
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DNS

16 BEL19960827
4 NED19940928
27 1TA19941119
21 CZE19970725
32 GER19950701
7 NED19961008
5 NED19970809
30 ITA19961208
17 BEL19961204
24 CZE19970701
13 NED19950211
15 FRA19981104
18 GBR19940610
6 NED19980128
37 AUT19960215
22 CZE19981111
14 FRA19980410
10 NED19990812
23 CZE19980912
19 GBR19971022
2 NED19990715
20 GBR19940323
25 CZE19980610
28 ITA19991129
40 ESP19950527
39 SUI19980111
38 DEN19990723
41 POL19971120
36 POL19981204
33 GER19981106
31 ITA19980513

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FEMKE
KAPTHEIIJNS MAUD
ARZUFFI ALICE MARIA
CZECZINKAROVA JANA
LAMBRACHT JESSICA
OOSTERMAN ESMEE
KASTELIJN YARA
TEOCCHI CHIARA
VERDONSCHOT LAURA
NOSKOVA NIKOLA
WITLOX LIZZY

LABOUS JULIETTE
CRUMPTON BETHANY
NAGENGAST FLEUR
HEIGL NADJA
LUKESOVA DENISA
GROSSETETE MAELLE
VAN DER HEIJDEN INGE
MINARIKOVA-SVECOVA,DENIS
MELLOR AMIRA
BAKKER MANON
PAYTON HANNAH
SAFAROVA ADELA
CASASOLA SARA
GONZALEZ BLANCO ALICIA
HOTTINGER OLIVIA
BOHE CAROLINE
WOJTYLA GABRIELA
LORKOWSKA PATRYCJA
RAUSCH LINA
TORCIANTI ALICE

ITA

BELGIUM

THE NETHERLANDS

ITALY

CZECH REPUBLIC

GERMANY

THE NETHERLANDS
THE NETHERLANDS

ITALY
BELGIUM

CZECH REPUBLIC
THE NETHERLANDS

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN
THE NETHERLANDS

AUSTRIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE

THE NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIC
GREAT BRITAIN
THE NETHERLANDS
GREAT BRITAIN
CZECH REPUBLIC

ITALY

SPAIN
SWITZERLAND
DENMARK
POLAND
POLAND
GERMANY
ITALY

42:27 -
43:03 +0:00:36
43:10 +0:00:43
43:24 +0:00:57
43:53 +0:01:26
44:53 +0:02:26
45:02 +0:02:35
45:04 +0:02:37
45:04 +0:02:37
45:04 +0:02:37
45:11 +0:02:44
45:11 +0:02:44
45:14 +0:02:47
45:34 +0:03:07
45:50 +0:03:23
45:57 +0:03:30
46:05 +0:03:38
46:30 +0:04:03
46:35 +0:04:08
46:59 +0:04:32
47:04 +0:04:37
47:37 +0:05:10
47:59 +0:05:32
48:02 +0:05:35
48:49 +0:06:22
48:49 +0:06:22
49:19 +0:06:52
49:43 +0:07:16
50:23 +0:07:56
19:55 -2 lap
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UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
HUIJBERGEN (NED) - NOVEMBER 7t"

MEDAL TABLE
Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
Belgium 3 3 2 8
The Nethetrlands 2 2 4
France 1 1
Great Britain 1
Italy 1
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN
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Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Elite (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Elite (avec coureurs de réserve)

Last Name First Name UCI Code Nation
GOLLINGER Karl-Heinz AUT19830630 AUSTRIA
HEIGL Philipp AUT19930908 AUSTRIA
ADAMS Joeri BEL19891015 BELGIUM
ADAMS Jens BEL19920605 BELGIUM
BAESTAENS Vincent BEL19890618 BELGIUM
BOSMANS Wietse BEL19911230 BELGIUM
MEEUSEN Tom BEL19881107 BELGIUM
MERLIER Tim BEL19921030 BELGIUM
NYS Sven BEL19760617 BELGIUM
PAUWELS Kevin BEL19840412 BELGIUM
PEETERS Rob BEL19850702 BELGIUM
SWEECK Laurens BEL19931217. BELGIUM
SWEECK Diether BEL19931217 BELGIUM
VAN AERT Wout BEL19940915 BELGIUM
VANTHOURENHOUT  Dieter BEL19850620 BELGIUM
VANTHOURENHOUT  Michael BEL19931210 BELGIUM
VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL19820519 BELGIUM
VERMEERSCH Gianni BEL19921119 BELGIUM
BAMBULA Ondrej CZE19870725 CZECH REPUBLIC
BOROS Michael CZE19920809 CZECH REPUBLIC
KYZIVAT Vladimir CZE19820322 CZECH REPUBLIC
LASAK Matej CZE19920501 CZECH REPUBLIC
MALIK Michal CZE19890816 CZECH REPUBLIC
NIPL Vojtech CZE19930114 CZECH REPUBLIC
PAPRSTKA Tomas CZE19920301 CZECH REPUBLIC
PETRUS Lubomir CZE19900717 CZECH REPUBLIC
SIMUNEK Radomir CZE19830906 CZECH REPUBLIC
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN
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Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Elite (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Elite (avec coureurs de réserve)

SKALA Jakub CZE19931215 CZECH REPUBLIC
HANSEN Kenneth DEN19911007 DENMARK
CANAL Fabien FRA19890404 FRANCE
CHAINEL Steve FRA19830906 FRANCE
MOUREY Francis FRA19801208 FRANCE
VENTURINI Clement FRA19931016 FRANCE
MEISEN Marecel GER19890108 GERMANY
QUAST Ole GER19891009 GERMANY
WALSLEBEN Philipp GER19871119 GERMANY
WEBER Sascha GER19880223 GERMANY
OMARSSON Ingvar 1SL19891304 ICELAND
KRISTAPS Kipurs LAT19830516 LATVIA
MANIKAS Domas LTU19911031 LITHUANIA
BAUSCH Gusty LUX19800225 LUXEMBOURG
DIAS DOS SANTQOS Vincent LUX19901218 LUXEMBOURG
GODRIE Stan NED19930109 NETHERLANDS
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED19860718 NETHERLANDS
VAN DEN BRAND Twan NED19890122 NETHERLANDS
VAN DER HAAR Lars NED19910723 NETHERLANDS
VAN DER POEL David NED19920615 NETHERLANDS
VAN KESSEL Corne NED19910807 NETHERLANDS
WUBBEN Niels NED19880220 NETHERLANDS
GIL Mariusz POL19830506 POLAND
HARING Martin SVK19861224 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
ERIKSSON Martin SWE19920914 SWEDEN
SAEGESSER Severin SUI19920711 SWITZERLAND
TARAMARCAZ Julien SUI19871112 SWITZERLAND
WILDHABER Marecel SUI19850517 SWITZERLAND
ZAHNER Simon SUI19830306 SWITZERLAND
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List des engagés Hommes Juniors (avec coureurs de réserve)

UNION EUROPEENNE

DE CYCLISME

UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN

oY%

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Juniors (Including reserve riders)

Last Name First Name UCI Code Nation
BAUTERS Reno BEL19980904 BELGIUM
COLMAN Alex BEL19980722 BELGIUM
DE CLERCQ Jari BEL19980731 BELGIUM
DHOORE Alessio BEL19980423 BELGIUM
DRIESEN Jarne BEL19980517 BELGIUM
GOEMAN Andreas BEL19990807 BELGIUM
JASPERS Jappe BEL19980901 BELGIUM
PAUWELS Tijl BEL19980824 BELGIUM
ROMBOUTS Seppe BEL19980514 BELGIUM
SIEBENS Gianni BEL19980717 BELGIUM
VANDEBOSCH Toon BEL19990619 BELGIUM
VANDEBOSCH Victor BEL19980122 BELGIUM
VERMEERSCH Florian BEL19990312 BELGIUM
WUYTS Mathijs BEL19980730 BELGIUM
BREZINA Jonas CZE19980628 CZECH REPUBLIC
GAVENDA Jan CZE19990618 CZECH REPUBLIC
HONZAK David CZE19990209 CZECH REPUBLIC
JARY David CZE19981008 CZECH REPUBLIC
JELINEK Josef CZE19980702 CZECH REPUBLIC
PALICKA Hynek CZE19990117 CZECH REPUBLIC
PRUDEK Dominik CZE19980624 CZECH REPUBLIC
SIRUCEK Vaclav CZE19981009 CZECH REPUBLIC
SYROVATKA Matej CZE19991205 CZECH REPUBLIC
VANICEK Simon CZE19991001 CZECH REPUBLIC
ZETAK Michael CZE19980223 CZECH REPUBLIC
ANDRESEN Andreas Lund DEN19980429 DENMARK
SORENSEN Carl Erik DEN19980416 DENMARK
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN
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Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Juniors (Including reserve riders)

List des engagés Hommes Juniors (avec coureurs de réserve)

STORGAARD Christian Duus DEN19981123 DENMARK
JUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi FIN19990406 FINLAND
BONNET Thomas FRA19980913 FRANCE
CRISPIN Mickael FRA19980407 FRANCE
LEGRAND Matthieu FRA19980423 FRANCE
NAVARRO Quentin FRA19980309 FRANCE
TURGIS Tanguy FRA19980516 FRANCE
HAUPT Tarik GER19980505 GERMANY
MEILER Martin GER19980319 GERMANY
MOBIS Maximilian GER19980312 GERMANY
RUDOLPH Poul GER19981211 GERMANY
PIDCOCK Thomas GBR19990730 GREAT BRITAIN
TULETT Daniel GBR19990703 GREAT BRITAIN
TURNER Ben GBR19990528 GREAT BRITAIN
DARRASON Gustaf 1SL19992503 ICELAND
BASSANI Michele ITA19980222 ITALY
BRANCATI Alberto ITA19990204. ITALY

CALLONI Lorenzo ITA19991020 ITALY
DORIGONI Jakob ITA19980310 ITALY
FOLCARELLI Antonio ITA19980103 ITALY

GALLI Giulio ITA19990331 ITALY
GUGLIELMETTI Diego ITA19980302 ITALY

XILLO Edoardo ITA19990204 ITALY

TAURA Domantas LTU19980812 LITHUANIA
FRIES Noah LUX19980121 LUXEMBOURG
SCHREIBER Felix LUX19990927 LUXEMBOURG
ARENSMAN Thymen NED19991204 NETHERLANDS
BOUWMANS Bryan NED19980909 NETHERLANDS
DEKKER Jens NED19981213 NETHERLANDS
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Juniors (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Juniors (avec coureurs de réserve)

GROOT Mitch NED19980209 NETHERLANDS

NOORDAM Marino NED19980415 NETHERLANDS

VREESWIJK Luca NED19990520 NETHERLANDS

VRIELINK Yannick NED19980902 NETHERLANDS

WOLSINK Thijs NED19980202 NETHERLANDS

GAJDOSIK Jan SVK19980719 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
KUJAN Slavomir SVK19980924 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
VARHANOVSKY Jakub SVK19990217 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
BORJA Altur Boronat ESP19980323 SPAIN

BRUN REGUERO Richard ESP19980722 SPAIN

KOK Jack SWE19981223 SWEDEN

PETTERSSON Ted SWE19980423 SWEDEN

DUFAUX Lois SUI19980216 SWITZERLAND

KUHN Kevin SUI19980218 SWITZERLAND

SCHMID Mauro SUI19991204 SWITZERLAND
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Under 23 (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Under 23 (avec coureurs de réserve)

Last Name First Name UCI Code Nation
AERTS Thijs BEL19961103 BELGIUM
CALUWE Stijn BEL19960129 BELGIUM
CLEPPE Nicolas BEL19951212 BELGIUM
DEGROOTE Jonas BEL19951017 BELGIUM
GOOSSENS Kobe BEL19960429 BELGIUM
HERMANS Quinten BEL19950729 BELGIUM
HOEYBERGHS Daan BEL19940918 BELGIUM
ISERBYT Eli BEL19971022 BELGIUM
JOSEPH Thomas BEL19961206 BELGIUM
PEETERS Yannick BEL19961115 BELGIUM
SCHUERMANS Jelle BEL19961203 BELGIUM
VAN HECKE Elias BEL19960319 BELGIUM
VAN TICHELT Yorben BEL19940712 BELGIUM
VANKEIRSBILCK Berne BEL19941021 BELGIUM
MAYER Daniel CZE19970118 CZECH REPUBLIC
SCHUBERT Stepan CZE19960513 CZECH REPUBLIC
SIREK Adrian CZE19960703 CZECH REPUBLIC
TOUPALIK Adam CZE19960509 CZECH REPUBLIC
BREGNHOJ Anders DEN19960323 DENMARK
GOTKE Rasmus DEN19970624 DENMARK
DUBAU Joshua FRA19960604 FRANCE
DUBAU Lucas FRA19960604 FRANCE
MORICHON Mathieu FRA19950204 FRANCE
RUSSO Clement FRA19950120 FRANCE
DRUMM Felix GER19941104 GERMANY
GRUNER Yannick GER19940712 GERMANY
LINDENAU Paul GER19960122 GERMANY
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN
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Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Under 23 (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Under 23 (avec coureurs de réserve)

MEILER Lukas GER19950214 GERMANY

MULLER Manuel GER19951223 GERMANY

MONTGOMERY David IRL19950627 IRELAND

BERTOLINI Gioele ITA19950426 ITALY

CANEVA Mauro ITA19970916 ITALY

CANEVA Tommaso ITA19930717 ITALY

COLLEDANI Nadir ITA19950410 ITALY

DE NICOLA Luca ITA19940822 ITALY

PELLIZZON Moreno ITA19961015 ITALY

SALA Stefano ITA19970325 ITALY

SMARZARO Daniel ITA19971009 ITALY

PELAITIS Arnas LTU19941130 LITHUANIA

REES Tom LUX19971010 LUXEMBOURG

TURCHI Luc LUX19950601 LUXEMBOURG

BAKX Kelvin NED19960118 NETHERLANDS
BOUWMANS Dylan NED19970116 NETHERLANDS

BUDDING Martijn NED19950831 NETHERLANDS

JANSEN Richard NED19950923 NETHERLANDS
NIEUWENHUIS Joris NED19960211 NETHERLANDS

VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik NED19970403 NETHERLANDS

VAN DER MEER Gosse NED19950624 NETHERLANDS

WOUTERS Sieben NED19960623 NETHERLANDS
BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli POL19970907 POLAND

GLAJZA Ondrej SVK19940717 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
KURTY Jakub SVK19970627 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
ULIK Matej SVK19970108 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
VOZAR Simon SVK19950423 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario ESP19970128 SPAIN

ERIKSSON David SWE19951121 SWEDEN
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Men Under 23 (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Hommes Under 23 (avec coureurs de réserve)

JANSSON Henrik SWE19951010 SWEDEN
JACOBS Johan SUI19970301 SWITZERLAND
RUEGG Timon SUI19960124 SWITZERLAND
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th
Start list Men Elite
Liste de départ Hommes Elite

O J o U W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44

Godrie, Stan The Netherlands
van Amerongen, Thijs The Netherlands
van den Brand, Twan The Netherlands
van der Haar, Lars The Netherlands
van der Poel, David The Netherlands
van Kessel, Corné The Netherlands
Wubben, Niels The Netherlands
Vermeersch, Gianni Belgium

Adams, Jens Belgium
Vanthourenhout, Dieter Belgium
Vanthourenhout, Michael Belgium
Meeusen, Tom Belgium
Merlier, Tim Belgium

Nys, Sven Belgium
Pauwels, Kevin Belgium
Peeters, Rob Belgium

Sweeck, Laurens Belgium

Sweeck, Diether Belgium

van Aert, Wout Belgium
Saegesser, Severin Switzerland
Taramarcaz, Julien Switzerland
Wildhaber, Marcel Switzerland
Zahner, Simon Switzerland
Boros, Michael Czech Republic
Kyzivat, Vladimir Czech Republic
Lasak, Matej Czech Republic
Malik, Michal Czech Republic
Nipl, Vojtech Czech Republic
Paprstka, Tomas Czech Republic
Simunek, Radomir Czech Republic
Skala, Jakub Czech Republic
Haring, Martin Slovakia
Meisen, Marcel Germany

Quast, Ole Germany
Walsleben, Philipp Germany

Weber, Sascha Germany
Chainel, Steve France

Mourey, Francis France
Venturini, Clement France

Gil, Mariusz Poland

106
19860718
19890122
19910723
19920615
19910807
19880220
19921119
19920605
19850620
19931210
19881107
19921030
19760617
19840412
19850702
19931217
19931217
19940915
19920711
19871112
19850517
19830306
19920809
19820322
19920501
19890816
19930114
19920301
19830906
19931215
19861224
19890108
19891009
19871119
19880223
19830906
19801208
19931016
19830506

NED19930109
NED19860718
NED19890122
NED19910723
NED19920615
NED19910807
NED19880220
BEL19921119
BEL19920605
BEL19850620
BEL19931210
BEL19881107
BEL19921030
BEL19760617
BEL19840412
BEL19850702
BEL19931217
BEL19931217
BEL19940915
SUI19920711
SUI19871112
SUI19850517
SUI19830306
CZE19920809
CZE19820322
CZE19920501
CZE19890816
CZE19930114
CZE19920301
CZE19830906
CZE19931215
SVK19861224
GER19890108
GER19891009
GER19871119
GER19880223
FRA19830906
FRA19801208
FRA19931016
POL19830506
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th

Start list Men Elite

Liste de départ Hommes Elite

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Hansen, Kenneth Denmark
Gollinger, Karl-Heinz Austria
Heigl, Philipp Austria
Omarsson, Ingvar Iceland
Kristaps, Kipurs Latvia
Manikas, Domas Lithuania
Bausch, Gusty Luxembourg
Dias dos Santos, Vincent Luxembourg
Eriksson, Martin Sweden

19911007
19830630
19930908
19880223
19830516
19911031
19800225
19901218
19920914

DEN19911007
AUT19830630
AUT19930908
ISL19880223
LAT19830516
LTU19911031
LUX19800225
LUX19901218
SWE19920914

Pisy Sports.

B OMROEP
BRABANT

Smeets
f:L J)
non(u ier f “‘ﬁiu

IVECO

TRETY

TVHCL

e e

£G

syt

M=

INEAVINILL v

ENEFLEY IN UNIEY



WUU D[RGIH

U(C CYCLO-CROS

S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th
Start list Women Elite
Liste de départ Femmes Elite

~ oo Wb

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
24
25
26

Cant,
Sels, Loes

Van Loy, Ellen
Verhestraeten, Karen
Verschueren, Jolien
Petit, Marlene

de Boer, Sofie

de Jong, Thalita

Sanne

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

France

The Netherlands
The Netherlands

ter Beek, Linda The Netherlands
van den Hoek, Bianca The Netherlands
Harris, Nikki Great Britain
Wyman, Helen Great Britain
Havlikova, Pavla Czech Republic
Mikulaskova, Martina Czech Republic
Heckmann, Lisa Germany
Gonzales Blanco, Lucia Spain

Keseg Stevkova, Janka Slovakia
Gorycka, Paula Poland

Wasiuk, Olga Poland
Kloppenburg, Margriet Denmark
Jaunslaviete, Katrina Latvia
Henzelin, Lise-Marie Switzerland

19901008
19850725
19800916
19910423
19900507
19910401
19901212
19931106
19870604
19760728
19861230
19810304
19830420
19930813
19880514
19900709
19760204
19901105
19870122
19880118
19911007
19911108

BEL19901008
BEL19850725
BEL19800916
BEL19910423
BEL19900507
FRA19910401
NED19901212
NED19931106
NED19870604
NED19760728
GBR19861230
GBR19810304
CZE19830420
CZE19930813
GER19880514
ESP19900709
SVK19760204
POL19901105
POL19870122
DEN19880118
LAT19911007
SUI19911108
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th

Start list Men Juniors

Liste de départ Hommes Juniors

O J o U W

11
12
13
14
16
17
18
21
22
26
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50

Vermeersch, Florian Belgium

Colman, Alex Belgium

De Clercq, Jari Belgium

Dhoore, Alessio Belgium
Driesen, Jarne Belgium

Goeman, Andreas Belgium
Jaspers, Jappe Belgium
Pauwels, Tijl Belgium
Rombouts, Seppe Belgium
Siebens, Gianni Belgium
Vandebosch, Toon Belgium
Vandebosch, Victor Belgium
Arensman, Thymen The Netherlands
Dekker, Jens The Netherlands
Groot, Mitch The Netherlands
Noordam, Marino The Netherlands
Wolsink, Thijs The Netherlands
Bassani, Michele Italy
Folcarelli, Antonio Italy

Xillo, Edoardo Italy

Bonnet, Thomas France

Crispin, Mickael France

Legrand, Matthieu France

Navarro, Quentin France

Turgis, Tanguy France

Pidcock, Thomas Great Britain
Tulett, Daniel Great Britain
Turner, Ben Great Britain
Borja, Altur Boronat Spain

Brun Reguero, Richard Spain

Dufaux, Lois Switzerland
Kuhn, Kevin Switzerland
Schmid, Mauro Switzerland
Andresen, Andreas Lund Denmark
Sorensen, Carl Erik Denmark
Storgaard,Christian Duus Denmark

Haupt, Tarik Germany

Mobis, Maximilian Germany
Rudolph, Poul Germany
Brezina, Jonés Czech Republic

19990312
19980722
19980731
19980423
19980517
19990807
19980901
19980824
19980514
19980717
19990619
19980122

19980222
19980103
19990204
19980913
19980407
19980423
19980309
19980516
19990730
19990703
19990528
19980323
19980722
19980216
19980218
19991204
19980429
19980416
19981123
19980505
19980312
19981211
19980628

BEL19990312
BEL19980722
BEL19980731
BEL19980423
BEL19980517
BEL19990807
BEL19980901
BEL19980824
BEL19980514
BEL19980717
BEL19990619
BEL19980122
NED19991204
NED19981213
NED19980209
NED19980415
NED19980202
ITA19980222
ITA19980103
ITA19990204
FRA19980913
FRA19980407
FRA19980423
FRA19980309
FRA19980516
GBR19990730
GBR19990703
GBR19990528
ESP19980323
ESP19980722
SUI19980216
SUI19980218
SUI19991204
DEN19980429
DEN19980416
DEN19981123
GER19980505
GER19980312
GER19981211
CZE19980628
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21050
21022
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th
Start list Men Juniors
Liste de départ Hommes Juniors

51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Gavenda, Jan
Honzak, David
Jary, David
Jelinek, Josef
Zetak, Michael
Sirucek, Vaclav
Syrovatka, Matej
Gajdosik, Jan
Varhanovsky,
Fries, Noah
Schreiber,
Kok, Jack
Pettersson, Ted
Juntunen, Antti-Jussi
Darrason, Gustaf
Taura, Domantas
Wojciak, Kasper

Jakub

Felix

Czech
Czech
Czech
Czech
Czech
Czech
Czech
Slovak
Slovak
Luxemb
Luxemb
Sweden
Sweden
Finnla
Icelan
Lithua
Poland

Republic
Republic
Republic
Republic
Republic
Republic
Republic
ia

ia

ourg
ourg

nd
d
nia

19990618
19990209
19981008
19980702
19980223
19981009
19991205
19980719
19990217
19980121
19990927
19981223
19980423
19990406
19990325
19980812
19980215

CZE19990618
CZE19990209
CZE19981008
CZE19980702
CZE19980223
CZE19981009
CZE19991205
SVK19980719
SVK19990217
LUX19980121
LUX19990927
SWE19981223
SWE19980423
FIN19990406
ISL19990325
LTU19980812
POL19980215
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th
Start list Men U23
Liste de départ Hommes Under 23

O J o U W

11
12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51

RAerts, Thijs Belgium

van Tichelt, Yorben Belgium

Cleppe, Nicolas Belgium
Degroote, Jonas Belgium
Merlier, Braam Belgium
Hermans, Quinten Belgium
Hoeyberghs, Daan Belgium
Iserbyt, Eli Belgium
Vankeirsbilck, Berne Belgium
Peeters, Yannick Belgium
Schuermans, Jelle Belgium

Van Hecke, Elias Belgium
Budding, Martijn The Netherlands
Jansen, Richard The Netherlands
Nieuwenhuis, Joris The Netherlands
Van der Heijden, Maik The Netherlands
Van der Meer, Gosse The Netherlands
Wouters, Sieben The Netherlands
Mayer, Daniel Czech Republic
Schubert, Stepan Czech Republic
Sirek, Adrian Czech Republic
Toupalik, Adam Czech Republic
Dubau, Joshua France

Dubau, Lucas France
Morichon, Mathieu France

Russo, Clement France

Jacobs, Johan Switzerland
Ruegg, Timon Switzerland
Bertolini, Gioele Italy

Junquera san Millan,Mari Spain

Drumm, Felix Germany

Gruner, Yannick Germany
Lindenau, Paul Germany

Meiler, Lukas Germany

Muller, Manuel Germany
Boguslawski, Marceli Poland
Bregnhoj, Anders Denmark

Gotke, Rasmus Denmark

Glajza, Ondrej Slovakia

Ulik, Matej Slovakia

19961103
19940712
19951212
19951017
19940211
19950729
19940918
19971022
19941021
19961115
19961203
19960319
104

5317

124

159
19970118
19960513
19960703
19960509
19960604
19960604
19950204
19950120
19970301
19960124
19950426
19970128
19941104
19940712
19960122
19950214
19951223
19970907
19960323
19970624
19940717
19970108

BEL19961103
BEL19940712
BEL19951212
BEL19951017
BEL19940211
BEL19950729
BEL19940918
BEL19971022
BEL19941021
BEL19961115
BEL19961203
BEL19960319
NED19950831
NED19950923
NED19960211
NED19970403
NED19950624
NED19960623
CZE19970118
CZE19960513
CZE19960703
CZE19960509
FRA19960604
FRA19960604
FRA19950204
FRA19950120
SUI19970301
SUI19960124
ITA19950426
ESP19970128
GER19941104
GER19940712
GER19960122
GER19950214
GER19951223
POL19970907
DEN19960323
DEN19970624
SVK19940717
SVK19970108

Plsy Sports

—

oL

lOl(ﬂ Lf‘x

sslliggnsdrecht

Smeets

~
Neq
-

35
Z|

TVHCL

e e

Rabobank

IVECO Tz

PRIMUS

“HAA

Iar 2Ny

TRETY

ENEFLEY IN UNIEY



WUUDEQG[N

U(( CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th

Start list Men U23

Liste de départ Hommes Under 23

52 Vozar, Simon
53 Eriksson,

54 Jansson,

55 Montgomery,
56 Pelaitis,
57 Rees, Tom
58 Turchi, Luc

59 Suarez Fernadez, Kevin

David
Henrik
David
Arnas

Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Spain

19950423
19951121
19951010
19950627
19941130
19971010
19950601
19940614

SVK19950423
SWE19951121
SWE19951010
IRL19950627
LTU19941130
LUX19971010
LUX19950601
ESP19940614
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7th

Start list Women Youth (19/22 years old)
Liste de départ Femmes Jeunesse (19/22 ans)

o U BN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bakker,
Kaptheijns,
Kastelijn,
Nagengast, Fleur
Oosterman, Esmee
Van der Heijden,
Witlox, Lizzy
Grossetete, Maelle
Labous, Juliette
Van den Driessche,
Verdonschot, Laura
Crumpton, Bethany
Mellor, Amira
Payton, Hannah
Czeczinkarova, Jana
Lukesova, Denisa
Minarikova-Svecova, Denis
Noskova, Nikola
Safarova, Adela

Arzuffi, Alice Maria
Casasola, Sara

Teocchi, Chiara
Torcianti, Alice
Lambracht, Jessica
Rausch, Lina

Lorkowska, Patrycja
Heigl, Nadja
Bohe, Caroline
Hottinger, Olivia
Gonzalez Blanco,
Wojtyla, Gabriela

Manon
Maud
Yara

Inge

Femke

Alicia

The
The
The
The
The

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
France

France

Belgium
Belgium

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Germany

Germany

Poland

Austria

Denmark
Switzerland
Spain

Poland

62105
45066
60009
61068
45140

45015
19980410
19981104
19960827
19961204
19940610
19971022
19940323
19970725
19981111
19980912
19970701
19980610
19941119
19991129
19961208
19980513
19950701
19981106
19981204
19960215
19990723
19980111
19950527
19971120

NED19990715
NED19940928
NED19970809
NED19980128
NED19961008
NED19990812
NED19950211
FRA19980410
FRA19981104
BEL19960827
BEL19961204
GBR19940610
GBR19971022
GBR19940323
CZE19970725
CzZE19981111
CZE19980912
CZE19970701
CZE19980610
ITA19941119
ITA19991129
ITA19961208
ITA19980513
GER19950701
GER19981106
POL19981204
AUT19960215
DEN19990723
SUI19980111
ESP19950527
POL19971120

Plsy Sports

oL

—

lOl(ﬂ Lf‘x

sslliggnsdrecht

Smeets

~
Neq
-

35
Z|

TVHCL

e e

Rabobank

IVECO Tz

PRIMUS

“HAA

Iar 2Ny

TRETY

ENEFLEY IN UNIEY



UNION EUROPEENNE

DE CYCLISME

UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN

oY%

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Women Elite (Including reserve riders)

List des engagés Femmes Elite (avec coureurs de réserve)

Last Name First Name UCI Code Nation
CANT Sanne BEL19901008 BELGIUM
SELS Loes BEL19850725 BELGIUM
VAN LOY Ellen BEL19800916 BELGIUM
VERHESTRAETEN Karen BEL19910423 BELGIUM
VERSCHUEREN Jolien BEL19900507 BELGIUM
HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZE19830420 CZECH REPUBLIC
MIKULASKOVA Martina CZE19930813 CZECH REPUBLIC
KLOPPENBURG Margriet DEN19880118 DENMARK
PETIT Marlene FRA19910401 FRANCE
HECKMANN Lisa GER19880514 GERMANY
HARRIS Nikki GBR19861230 GREAT BRITAIN
WYMAN Helen GBR19810304 GREAT BRITAIN
BULLERI Alessia ITA19930719 ITALY
JAUNSLAVIETE Katrina LAT19911007 LATVIA
DE BOER Sophie NED19901212 NETHERLANDS
DE JONG Thalita NED19931106 NETHERLANDS
HORMES Reza NED19670206 NETHERLANDS
TER BEEK Linda NED19870604 NETHERLANDS
VAN DEN HOEK Bianca NED19760728 NETHERLANDS
GORYCKA Paula POL19901105 POLAND
WASIUK Olga POL19870122 POLAND
WOITYLA Gabriela POL19971120 POLAND
KESEG STEVKOVA Janka SVK19760204 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
GONZALES BLANCO Lucia ESP19900709 SPAIN
GONZALES BLANCO Alicia ESP19950527 SPAIN
HENZELIN Lise-Marie SUI19911108 SWITZERLAND
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2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HUIJBERGEN

oY%

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Women Youth — 17/22 years old (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Femmes Jeunesse — 17/22 ans (avec coureurs de réserve)

Last Name First Name UCI Code Nation
HEIGL Nadja AUT19960215 AUSTRIA
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Femke BEL19960827 BELGIUM
VERDONSCHOT Laura BEL19961204 BELGIUM
CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE19970725 CZECH REPUBLIC
LUKESOVA Denisa CZE19981111 CZECH REPUBLIC
NOSKOVA Nikola CZE19970701 CZECH REPUBLIC
SAFAROVA Adela CZE19980610 CZECH REPUBLIC
UNGERMANOVA Elizabeth CZE19990129 CZECH REPUBLIC
BOHE Caroline DEN19990723 DENMARK
GROSSETETE Maelle FRA19980410 FRANCE
LABOUS Juliette FRA19981104 FRANCE
LAMBRACHT Jessica GER19950701 GERMANY
RAUSCH Lina GER19980611 GERMANY
CRUMPTON Bethany GBR19940610 GREAT BRITAIN
MELLOR Amira GBR19971022 GREAT BRITAIN
PAYTON Hannah GBR19940323 GREAT BRITAIN
ARZUFFI Alice Maria ITA19941119 ITALY
CASASOLA Sara ITA19991129 ITALY
GARIBOLDI Rebecca ITA19961216 ITALY
TEOCCHI Chiara ITA19961208 ITALY
TORCIANTI Alice ITA19980513 ITALY
BAKKER Manon NED19990715 NETHERLANDS
BOSCKER Julia NED19990813 NETHERLANDS
KAPTHEIJNS Maud NED19940928 NETHERLANDS
KASTELIJN Yara NED19970809 NETHERLANDS
NAGENGAST Fleur NED19980128 NETHERLANDS
OOSTERMAN Esmee NED19961008 NETHERLANDS
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UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2015 UEC CYCLO-CROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

A HUIJBERGEN
(uvec (B

Huijbergen (Ned) — November, 7t

Entry list Women Youth — 17/22 years old (Including reserve riders)
List des engagés Femmes Jeunesse — 17/22 ans (avec coureurs de réserve)

SWINKELS Karlijn NED19981028 NETHERLANDS

VAN ANROOIJ Lindy NED19960708 NETHERLANDS

VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED19990812 NETHERLANDS
VERHOEVEN Suzanne NED19960508 NETHERLANDS

WEERINK Floor NED19980622 NETHERLANDS

WITLOX Lizzy NED19950211 NETHERLANDS
LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL19981204 POLAND

GLAJZOVA Erika SVK19980327 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK19960327 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic)
HOTTINGER Olivia SUI19980111 SWITZERLAND
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